ALLEGHENY TOWNSHIP SEWER & WATER AUTHORITY
NOVEMBER 21, 2024
AGENDA

** FLAG SALUTE

PUBLIC COMMENT - (public comment is limited to 5 minutes)

Stuart Sibold, P.E. Duncansville Municipal Authority — Notice of Planned Capital Equipment
Replacement Duncansville Municipal Authority Wastewater Treatment Plant

** MINUTES OF SEPTEMBER 26, 2024 BUSINESS MEETING (October meeting was cancelled)
** TREASURER’S REPORT - September and October 2024 Treasurer’s Reports
** BILLS
*MEETING BUSINESS
1. Plank Road - Area V Evaluation

2. /1 (Inflow/Infiltration)

et

Sewer Inspector - Field & Grease Trap Reports
4, Manhole Repairs

5. 2025 Meeting Schedule — Approve Advertising the Meeting Schedule in December

Thursday, January 23, 2025 Thursday, July 24, 2025 (also the reorganization meeting)
Thursday, February 27, 2025 Thursday, August 28, 2025
Thursday, March 27, 2025 Thursday, September 25, 2025
Thursday, April 24, 2025 Thursday, October 16, 2025
Thursday, May 22, 2025 Thursday, November 20, 2025
Thursday, June 26, 2025 Thursday, December 18, 2025
INFORMATION

1. Altoona Water Authority Monthly Discharge Report




